
1 Sierra View Country Club Monday, April 15, 2024
2 Yolo Fliers Club Monday, April 29, 2024
3 Valley Hi Country Club Monday, May 13, 2024
4 Lincoln Hills Golf Club Monday, June 10, 2024
5 El Macero Country Club Monday, June 24, 2024
6 Rancho Murieta Country Club Monday, July 15, 2024
7 North Ridge Country Club Monday, July 29, 2024
8 Cameron Park Country Club Monday, August 12, 2024
9 Woodbridge Country Club Monday, August 26, 2024

10 Timber Creek (Sun City Roseville) Monday, September 16, 2024

Make Checks payable to: MGCLH/CVS.     Please write CVS on envelope

2024 Dues - $40

Your Opportunity to Play Great Golf Courses at Reasonable Rates

Applications are in the Pro Shop in an evelope above the Men's Club drawer

2024 Central Valley Seniors

Each tournament includes a hot meal and costs $60 with cart / $40 walking

2024 CVS TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

For 2024, Wayne Sutton is the leader of our CVS group and serves as CVS Director on 

our Men's Club Board of Directors.  If you have any questions, please e-mail Wayne at 

singermanwayne2002@yahoo.com.

Central Value Seniors ("CVS") is an association of 10 golf clubs including several 

private country clubs that give CVS Members the opportunity to play.  For the amazing 

low price of $60, you get golf, a cart, range balls and a wonderful sit down meal.  Our 

2024 schedule is outlined below and includes opportunities for morning or afternoon 

play at some events.

You must be a Member of the Men's Golf Club of Lincoln Hills

We are limited to 60 CVS Members

Some tournaments will have a morning and afternoon shotgun


